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Half priced burgers served from 4pm - close. Sit down only / WJ
McPHERSONS

WEDDING VENUE + RESTAURANT « GUESTHOUSE

Kiclis eat fnlse. with every dining adult from 4pm - close. One t{%“jﬂ
child per dining adult

A choice of two flamed grilled sirloin steaks or chicken
schnitzels accompanied by two glasses of wine from our
selection.

Traditional Sunday Roast R110 per plate - served every
Sunday from 12pm-3pm. Subject to availability.

Pl Yo i

At McPherson we strive to ensure that every patron leaves
us feeling totally satisfied with the quality of our food and
service. Should you experience any problems during your
dining with us, please inform the manager on duty that we
may rectify the situation IMMEDIATELY! All meals &
beverages consumed shall be paid for in full if not reported
to management beforehand

Quality food takes time to prepare. If you are extremely
hungry, please ask your waiter for something to nibble on
whilst you relax and enjoy your beautiful surroundings and
spectacular views.

A gratuity is not included on your bill A 10% gratuity will be
added to bills of groups of 6 or more patrons & bar tabs.

Corkage fee R40 per 750ml per 4 adults dining. NO other
beverages or food is allowed onto the premises.

All restaurant payments to be made at the till point on your
way out. We accept all major credit and debit cards on bills
of R60 or more. we DO NOT ACCEPT cheques or foreign
currency.

We absolve ourselves of any injuries or damage to persons

or property whilst on the premises. Any damage to the 021-5566012
premises or equipment will be charged to the responsible

party. Please ensure you are aware of your children and their 082 897 3783
safety at all times. We do not accept responsibility for injury

caused

Dog’s are an integral part of the restaurant and way of life at
McPherson's, We are a dog friendly restaurant. HOWEVER
we do reserve the right to ask that the dog be removed
should it's behavior be unsociable.
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MCPHERSONS

COOL DRINKS

COKE
COKE ZERO

FANTA ORANGE
SPRITE
CREAM SODA

LEMON ICE TEA
PEACH ICE TEA
APPLETIZER
GRAPETIZER RED

RED BULL
ROCHK SHANDY

STEELWORKS
WATER

STILL WATER SOOML
SPARKLING WATER S00ML
STILL WATER 1.5L

SPARKLING WATER 1.5L

JUICE

ORANGE JUICE GLASS

FRUIT COCKTAIL GLASS

ORANGE JUICE JUG

FRUIT COCKTAIL JUG

MILKSHAKES

VANILLA
BUBBLEGUM
LIME
BANANA

CHOCOLATE
STRAWBERRY

R20
R20

R25
R25
R25
R30

R30
R30

R30
R35

R35

R35

R20
R20
R3S

R3S

R2S5

R25

R6S

R65

R25/40
R25/40
R25/40
R25/40
R25/40
R25/40

A
McPHERSONS

WEDDING VENUE + RESTAURANT « GUESTHORUSE

G

HOT BEVERAGES

CEYLON TEA

ROOIBOS TEA
AMERICANO
ESPRESSO
CAPPUCCINO
RED CAPPUCCINO
HOT CHOCOLATE

LIQUOR COFFEE
&DON PEDROS

KAHLUA COFFEE
WHISKEY DON PEDRO
KAHLUA DON PEDRO
AMARULA DON PEDRO

FRANGELICO DON PEDRO
IRISH COFFEE

BEERS

CASTLE LIGHT
CASTLE LAGER
BLACK LABEL
WINDHOEK LAGER
HEINEKEN
WINDHOEK DRAUGHT
CORONA
CASTTLELITE ON TAP
STELLA ONTAP
CITRA NOVA ON TAP
G&TONTAP

NO ALCOHOL WILL BE

SERVED TO UNDER 18'S

R20
R20

R25
R20
R30

R30
R40

RS54
RS54
R54
R54

RS4
RS54

R32

R32
R32
R32
R38
R39
R39
R42
R49
R49
R56
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McPHERSONS

MEEINNG UK & BLSTALBANT » GLIESTE

——
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CIDERS

SAVANNAH LIGHT/DRY
SMIRNOFF STORM/SPIN
HUNTERS DRY/GOLD
FLYING FISH LEMON
CARIBBEAN TWIST
BRUTAL FRUIT RUBY

SPIRITS
BRANDY

HLIPDRIFT/RICHELIUE/OLOF BERG

WHISKEY

J&B/BELLS
JOHNNIE RED/JACHK DANIELS

JAMESON/JOHNNIE BLACK
RUM

RED HEART/CAPTAIN MORGAN
SOUTHERN COMFORT

GIN

GORDONS

TANGUERAY
BOMBAY

vobD
SKHY VODHKA
ABSOLUTE

COGNAC

HENNESSY

MIXERS

SODA WATER
GINGER ALE
LEMONADE
TONIC WATER
DRY LEMON

R38
R38
R38
R38
R38
R38

R25

R25
R30

R38

R25

R2S

R25
R30

R30

R25
R30

R49

R20

R20
R20
R20
R20

M WS o MENTALRANT « CAENTRHOLISE

HOUSE WINE

SLANGHOEK
DRY WHITE
SAUVINGNON BLANC
CHENIN BLANC
CHARDONNAY
ROSE NATURAL SWEET
DRY RED
CAMERCA
MERLOT
CAB SAV
PINOTAGE
SHIRAZ

R40/R120

R40/R120
R4O/R120

R36/R120

R4O/R120

R59/R180
R59/R180

R5%9/R180
R59/R180

SPARKLKING WINES

JC LE ROUX LE DOMAINE
JC LE ROUX LE CHANSON

JC LE ROUX LE FLUERETTE
PONGRACZ BRUT

WHITE WINES

SAUVIGNON BLANC
TWO OCEANS
BEACH HOUSE
LEOPARDS LEAP
DURBANVILLE HILLS

ROSE
NEDERBURG
RED WINES

TWO OCEANS BLEND
KWV MERLOT
LEOPARDS LEAP MERLOT

R180
R180

R180
R330

R120
R140
R150
R190

R130

R150
R160
R210

NO ALCOHOL WILL BE
SERVED TO UNDER 18'S





