## Daily Specials

#### Tuesday: Half Priced Burgers

Half priced burgers served from 4pm - close. Sit down only / No take aways.

#### Wednesday: Kids Eat Free

Kids eat free with every dining adult from 4pm - close. One child per dining adult.

#### Thursday Date Night: R280 per couple

A choice of two flamed grilled sirloin steaks or chicken schnitzels accompanied by two glasses of wine from our selection.

#### **Sunday Roast**

Traditional Sunday Roast. R110 per plate - served every Sunday from 12pm-3pm. Subject to availability.

### Did You Know?

#### QUALITY

At McPherson we strive to ensure that every patron leaves us feeling totally satisfied with the quality of our food and service. Should you experience any problems during your dining with us, please inform the manager on duty that we may rectify the situation IMMEDIATELY! All meals & beverages consumed shall be paid for in full, if not reported to management beforehand.

#### Service & Service Charge

Quality food takes time to prepare. If you are extremely hungry, please ask your waiter for something to nibble on whilst you relax and enjoy your beautiful surroundings and spectacular views.

A gratuity is not included on your bill. A 10% gratuity will be added to bills of groups of 6 or more patrons & bar tabs.

#### Corkage

Corkage fee R40 per 750ml, per 4 adults dining. NO other beverages or food is allowed onto the premises.

#### **Payments**

All restaurant payments to be made at the till point on your way out. We accept all major credit and debit cards on bills of R6O or more. we DO NOT ACCEPT cheques or foreign currency.

#### Damage & Liability

We absolve ourselves of any injuries or damage to persons or property whilst on the premises. Any damage to the premises or equipment will be charged to the responsible party. Please ensure you are aware of your children and their safety at all times. We do not accept responsibility for injury caused.

#### The Locals

Dog's are an integral part of the restaurant and way of life at McPherson's. We are a dog friendly restaurant. HOWEVER we do reserve the right to ask that the dog be removed should it's behavior be unsociable.



ರಜ್ಞಾ

Food Menn







CONTACT US

021-5566012 082 897 3783

42 GILL ROAD TABLE VIEW





grings 1	Jenn
COOL DRINKS	
COKE	R20
COKE ZERO	R20
FANTA ORANGE	R25
SPRITE	R25
CREAM SODA	R25
LEMON ICE TEA	R30
PEACH ICE TEA	R30
APPLETIZER	R30
GRAPETIZER RED	R30
RED BULL	R35
ROCK SHANDY	R35
STEELWORKS	R35
WATER	
STILL WATER 500ML	R20
SPARKLING WATER 500ML	R20
STILL WATER 1.5L	R35
SPARKLING WATER 1.5L	R35
JUICE	
ORANGE JUICE GLASS	R25
FRUIT COCKTAIL GLASS	R25
ORANGE JUICE JUG	R65
FRUIT COCKTAIL JUG	R65
MILKSHAKES	
VANILLA	R25/40
BUBBLEGUM	R25/40
LIME	R25/40
BANANA	R25/40
CHOCOLATE	R25/40
STRAWBERRY	R25/40

### HOT BEVERAGES

R20
R20
R20
R25
R20
R30
R30
R40

### LIQUOR COFFEE &DON PEDROS

KAHLUA COFFEE	R54
WHISKEY DON PEDRO	R54
KAHLUA DON PEDRO	R54
AMARULA DON PEDRO	R54
FRANGELICO DON PEDRO	R54
IRISH COFFEE	R54

#### BEERS

CASTLE LIGHT	R32
CASTLE LAGER	R32
BLACK LABEL	R32
WINDHOEK LAGER	R32
HEINEKEN	R38
WINDHOEK DRAUGHT	R39
CORONA	R39
CASTTLE LITE ON TAP	R42
STELLA ON TAP	R49
CITRA NOVA ON TAP	R49
G&T ON TAP	R56

NO ALCOHOL WILL BE SERVED TO UNDER 18'S





## Brinks Menn

### CIDERS

SAVANNAH LIGHT/DRY	R38
SMIRNOFF STORM/SPIN	R38
HUNTERS DRY/GOLD	R38
FLYING FISH LEMON	R38
CARIBBEAN TWIST	R38
BRUTAL FRUIT RUBY	R38

### SPIRITS

В	R	A	N	D	Υ
_	_	_	_	_	_

KLIPDRIFT/RICHELIUE/OLOF BERG	R25
KLIPDRIF I / RICHELIUE / OLOF BERG	R23

#### WHISKEY

J&B/BELLS	R25
JOHNNIE RED/JACK DANIELS	R30
JAMESON/JOHNNIE BLACK	R38

#### RUM

RED HEART/CAPTAIN MORGAN	R25
SOUTHERN COMFORT	R25

#### GIN

GORDONS	R25
TANGUERAY	R30
BOMBAY	R30

#### VODKA

SKY VODKA	R25
ABSOLUTE	R30

#### COGNAC

HENNESSY	R49

#### MIXERS

**DRY LEMON** 

SODA WATER	R20
GINGER ALE	R20
LEMONADE	R20
TONIC WATER	R20

**R20** 

# WEDDING VENUE - RESTAURANT - GLESTHOOM.

### HOUSE WINE SLANGHOEK

DRY WHITE	
SAUVINGNON BLANC	R40/R120
CHENIN BLANC	R40/R120
CHARDONNAY	R40/R120
ROSE NATURAL SWEET	R36/R120
DRY RED	
CAMERCA	R40/R120
MERLOT	R59/R180
CABSAV	R59/R180
PINOTAGE	R59/R180
SHIRAZ	R59/R180

#### SPARKLKING WINES

JC LE ROUX LE DOMAINE	R180
JC LE ROUX LE CHANSON	R180
JC LE ROUX LE FLUERETTE	R180
PONGRACZ BRUT	R330

#### WHITE WINES

#### SAUVIGNON BLANC

TWO OCEANS	R120
BEACH HOUSE	R140
LEOPARDS LEAP	R150
DURBANVILLE HILLS	R190

#### ROSE

NEDEDDUDO	D47	^
NEDERBURG	R13	u

#### RED WINES

TWO OCEANS BLEND KWV MERLOT	R150	
	R160	
LEOPARDS LEAP MERLOT	R210	

NO ALCOHOL WILL BE SERVED TO UNDER 18'S